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FRD LMP3

2017 FRD LMP3 SERIES - Round 3

Final results Qualifying 2

FRD Motorsports

FRD ’ motorsports

25 - 27 August 2017
Shanghai Circuit - 5453 mtr.

Pos Nbr Cls PIC Name / Drivers Car Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 95 LMP3 1 Craft Bamboo Ligier JS P3 2:00899 3 4 162 37
Jamie Winslow-M athias Beche
2 18 LMP3 2 KCMG Ligier JS P3 2:01.102 5 0203 0203 5 162.10
Junjin Pu-Josh Burdon
3 17 w3 3 PTRS Ligier JS P3 2:01526 5 0627 0424 5 161 .54
Andrew Waite-Y ann Clairay
4 33 LMP3 4 S&D Ligier JS P3 2:01572 3 0673 0.046 5 161 .47
Leo Ye-Ma Qinghua
5 3 wMP3 5 Eurasia Ligier JS P3 2:01674 4 0775 0.102 5 16134
Garnet Patterson-Martin Cao
6 25 LMP3 6 S&D Ligier JS P3 2:01678 4 0779 0.004 5 161.33
Andre Heimgartner-Timothy Macrow
7 1 wvP3 7 FSSports Ligier JS P3 2:01715 4 0816 0037 4 161.29
Andy Y an-Olivier Lombard
8 20 LmP3 8 Craft Bamboo Ligier JS P3 2:01849 3 0950 0.134 5 16111
Dean Koutsoumidis -A lex Tagliani
9 7 LMP3 9 PTRS Ligier JS P3 2:01.878 3 0979 0029 5 161.07
Rainey He-Simon Evans
10 91 LmP3 10 Eurasia Ligier JS P3 2:01971 5 1072 0093 5 160 95
Alex Au-Dan Wells
11 19 wvrP3 11 KCMG Ligier JS P3 2:03.333 5 2434 1362 5 159.17
Motoyos hi Y os hida- Ry uji Kumita
12 88 LMP3 12 FS Sports Ligier JS P3 2:07545 5 6.646 4212 5 15391

Aaron Kwok-Kenneth Ma

Fastest time: 200.899 inlap 3 by nbr. 95 : Craft Bamboo(Mathias Beche) ()

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : TimeService Asia” TIMESERVICE

Start Time : 13:45:00
Finish Time : 13:55:00

Clerk of the Course

Steward

Steward

Armaud Vercauteren

Jaije Wong

Steward

Josephine Lei
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